Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Neptune Developers Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 16-07-2021; List of Creditors as on: 12-12-2022; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure

(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

992

1302305197

992

819634365

3.89

429820547

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

15774133547

15774133547

74.84

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

4236443635

4235870963

20.10

572672

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

16

5993805

0.00

5993805

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

379833329

202307894

0.96

177525435

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

30

472692968

37360857

0.18

434759245

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

48

53661531

22225064012

48

7143153

21076450779

0.03

572866

5778085

1054449789

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/15552
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-12-15 17:00:11-0f3e80f2997eb1099631a4efb51bc5e4.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-12-15 17:00:11-19f2be020a5768e17228c15dc036778e.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-12-15 17:00:11-6fddf96a4f075a50ebb0db06374cd1f0.pdf
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