Name of the Corporate Debtor: Neptune Developers Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 16-07-2021; List of Creditors as on: 12-12-2022; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: (Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	992	1302305197	992	819634365	3.89	0	0	429820547	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	15774133547	4	15774133547	74.84	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	4236443635	4	4235870963	20.10	0	0	572672	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	16	5993805	0	0	0.00	0	0	5993805	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	379833329	1	202307894	0.96	0	0	177525435	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	30	472692968	7	37360857	0.18	0	0	434759245	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	48	53661531	48	7143153	0.03	0	0	5778085	Annexure 9
Total		1096	22225064012	1056	21076450779	100.00	0	572866	1054449789	